AuctaHuna 102
26.12.2025 - 11:55

[esoukn, 100m BonbHbIA CTUNb

HOBOTO/LHHE CTAPTbI J1OHAS

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3ansibiB 1 1313

3 HAFOPHASA AHHa
4 AHNCTPATOBA MonuHa
5 MOCTOBA#A Mapus

3annbiB 2 n3 13

2 HNKPULWEHIOK Tancusa
3 MAJIMBEHKO Bepa

4 TMTAWWNHCKAA Oapbs
MYYKOBA CaHppa
AKYLWWOBA Anvca

~N O o1

3annbiB 3 n3 13

1 TYTOBCKAS Mapus
KHA3EBA AKCUHbS
BAEBA JlnHa
KY/IbIBUHA Mapraputa
NIOKTVIOHOBA AHHa
®EJOPOBA Anuca
MUXANNOBA Enuzaseta
BAJTYVICKAS MunaHa

oO~NO O WN

3anibiB 4 13 13

COPOKWVHA EkaTtepuHa
YXYPEHKO Enunsaseta
CYCJIOBA [fapbs
XOMNKWH C.
3YPHAIKMEBA KapuHa
MATNHA Buktopus
OBYAPOBA EkartepuHa
'YBUHA MapuHa

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbiB 513 13

1 WTAHBLKO Mapus
BEAB/IKOBA Enusaseta
BEYB/IEEBA KceHus
MEAE Codpus
MPEYUW/Ib ApnHa
AYAHVKOBA Onecs
MALLKOBA fapbs
FTOHYAPOBA Bepa

oO~NO OB~ WN

NNTBMHEHKO AnekcaHgpa

r/p

2013
2014
2010

2013
2012
2011
2013
2014
2014

2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

2013
2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2014
2014

2011
2010
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014

lto
I
M

o

210
210

110H

1o

110H.

Ito
Ito

110H.
110H.

110H
10
110H

11l
110H
3toH

KomaHpaa

reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBo4epKkacck

Benbix

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
oy

0Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. batalicka
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. BaTaiicka

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBOLIaxTUHCK

MBY [0 CLU Ne 1

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
MBY OO CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PocTtoBs-Ha-[loHy

FBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
ooy

MBY OO CLU Ne 5

Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BCK 3Be3pna

MBY OO CLU Ne 10

MBY OO CLU Ne 10

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
depepaunsa nnaBaHusa

ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

BCK 3Be3pga
Uvarov_swim
Uvarov_swim

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
NT
NT

1:42.63
1:39.35
1:38.00
1:38.00
1:40.00
1:45.00

1:33.60
1:31.40
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:31.25
1:31.45
1:35.00

1:25.02
1:25.00
1:24.00
1:23.00
1:23.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:29.00

1:20.50
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.52
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:22.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige
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OunctaHuma 102, AeBoyku, 100m BosibHbI CTU/b

3annbiB 6 n3 13

HETPEEBA KceHus
CHbITKO Mapwus
APAHACBEBA Amanus
NAMTUEBA Mapus
WTHATbEBA Mapus
3AVYEHKO Mapust
KO>XAKO Bukropus
YKYPABJIEBA [Japbst

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbiB 7 n3 13

1 POMAHOBCKA#A Mupocnasa
BUTEBCKAA Codhus
BEAPMWHA Mapusa
BOYAPOBA Mapraputa
AXMETOBA Codus

MWHKO EkatepuHa
COKOJIOBA Bapsapa
MOHOMAPEBA 3nata

oO~NO O WN

3anibiB 8 1313

KOCTWHA lMonuHa
NCTOMUHA EBreHus
HMWKOHOBA Hagexpaa
MNNOTHNKOBA EBa
TEPEXOBA Buonetta
CTPAX lMNMonuHa
NMETPOBA Mapus
KNCTOBA Bapsapa

O~NO OIS WN P

3annsiB 9 n3 13

KUCTOBA BaneHTuHa
OPOBUNHKO BukTopus
ABYNNTA3SN30OBA EkatepuHa
LWEBCKAA AnaHa
KAPTMOBA ApunaHa
ABAKOBA EkatepuHa
BYNATHVKOBA Bepa
CEPrEEHKOBA ApuHa

O~NOOUL AWNBE

3annbiB 10 13 13

1 AKCEHOBA Mapus
CAAMNHA Bepa
KAPTMOBA KaponvHa
IOKNHOBA Kupa
YPMAHUYUMEBA [unaHa
MAKAIOH Mapraputa
CTPAX Banepus
EBTYLIEHKO HOnusa

oO~NO G hWN

2012
2014
2012
2014
2011
2012
2014
2011

2012
2011
2010
2014
2012
2014
2011
2012

2012
2014
2012
2013
2012
2014
2012
2013

2011
2012
2010
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012

2013
2011
2010
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013

1]
1]
1]
1]

I
6/p
1]

11l

11l

11l

Il

1]

1]
I1toH

I

|

Il

Il

Il

11l

I
110H

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
KameHck-LLlaxTuHckuii

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY OO CLU Ne 2 r. BaTtalicka
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13

[C Akcaii

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

ooy

MBY OO CLU Ne 13

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Uvarov_swim

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. batavicka
MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

PWwncn

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

KCIT Nel ®nTpoH Mopu3oHT
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 13
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PocTtoBs-Ha-[loHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 13
KCIT Nel ®uTpoH Mopun3oHT
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

1:18.00
1:17.50
1:15.90
1:15.00
1:15.86
1:16.00
1:17.70
1:18.00

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:14.47
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00

1:13.80
1:13.00
1:12.00
1:11.97
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:14.00

1:11.00
1:11.00
1:10.15
1:10.00
1:10.05
1:10.91
1:11.00
1:11.62

1:10.00
1:09.17
1:09.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
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HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

OunctaHuma 102, AeBoyku, 100m BosibHbI CTU/b

3anbiB 11 13 13

1 YNPAX 3nunHa 2011 1 reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13 1:08.00
2 HABOKA Bapsapa 2013 1 Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:07.80
3 CNAOPOBA BepoHuka 2010 i MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 1:07.63
4 TUPYEHKO MapuHa 2012 1 CKA r. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy 1:07.00
5 TEPACMMEHKO Enun3aseta 2011 I MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 1:07.00
6 BOlrATbIPEBA Bepa 2011 | MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 1:07.72
7 BOBPOBA Awmenus 2012 | reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:07.94
8 NYHbKNHA KpuctuHa 2011 1 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 1:08.00

3annbiB 12 n3 13

1 MY EkatepuHa 2013 | MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 1:06.00
2 HEXXKHAHCKASA EBpokus 2011 m rBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:06.00
3 PA3YMOBCKAA KceHus 2013 1 CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck 1:05.50
4 [O/TOBA AnvHa 2012 I MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 1:05.15
5 MAH®UNTOBA AHacTacus 2011 1 reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:05.40
6 KPACOBCKAA Enusaseta 2013 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 4 1:05.80
7 BPAXXHMKOBA MapuHa 2012 | MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. BaTaiicka 1:06.00
8 YEKAJIMHA Bapsapa 2011 MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck 1:06.00

3anibiB 13 n3 13

1 XAPYEHKO KatepuHa 2010 | MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. baravicka 1:05.00
2 POMAHOBA EkaTepuHa 2011 | MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r.TaraHpor 1:04.66
3 MACEKA Codbs 2010 | MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4 1:03.00
4 KNMMOBA Buktopus 2010 | Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:01.95
5 BOPVCOBA AHacTtacus 2011 | MBY OO CLU Ne 4 1:03.00
6 BOPVCEHKO ApuHa 2010 | BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 1:03.30
7 MPEWC Vipuna 2011 MBY OO CLU Ne 10 1:05.00
8 LUBEAVKOBA AHacTacus 2009 PO YOP 1:05.00
COK "HOxHbIli mepugmnan"” www.swimlige.ru Cuncrema XxpoHoMeTpaxa
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