



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

102
26.12.2025 - 11:55

, 100m

11 - 15

<u>1</u>	<u>13</u>				
3	2013	I		13	NT
4	2014	II		1	NT
5	2010	III		1	NT
<u>2</u>	<u>13</u>				
2	2013				1:42.63
3	2012	III		13	1:39.35
4	2011				1:38.00
5	2013				1:38.00
6	2014	2		2 .	1:40.00
7	2014	2		2 .	1:45.00
<u>3</u>	<u>13</u>				
1	2013			3	1:33.60
2	2014	1		1	1:31.40
3	2013			22	1:30.00
4	2014	1		2 .	1:30.00
5	2014	1		10	1:30.00
6	2014			- -	1:31.25
7	2014			22	1:31.45
8	2013				1:35.00
<u>4</u>	<u>13</u>				
1	2013	I		5	1:25.02
2	2014	I		22	1:25.00
3	2014				1:24.00
4	2013	1	.	10	1:23.00
5	2012	1	.	10	1:23.00
6	2011	1		4	1:25.00
7	2014	1		2 .	1:25.00
8	2014	1			1:29.00
<u>5</u>	<u>13</u>				
1	2011	III			1:20.50
2	2010	III		4	1:20.00
3	2013			- -	1:20.00
4	2014	III		4	1:19.52
5	2014	1		4	1:20.00
6	2014	3			1:20.00
7	2012		Uvarov_swim		1:20.00
8	2014		Uvarov_swim		1:22.00



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

102, , 100m

6 13

1	2012	III		10	1:18.00
2	2014	III	-		1:17.50
3	2012	III	2		1:15.90
4	2014	III	2	.	1:15.00
5	2011	II		13	1:15.86
6	2012	/			1:16.00
7	2014	III	.	-	1:17.70
8	2011				1:18.00

7 13

1	2012	III		13	1:15.00
2	2011	III		22	1:15.00
3	2010	III		4	1:14.47
4	2014	II	2	.	1:14.00
5	2012	III		13	1:14.00
6	2014	III		10	1:15.00
7	2011	II		22	1:15.00
8	2012		Uvarov_swim		1:15.00

8 13

1	2012	III		22	1:13.80
2	2014	III		2	1:13.00
3	2012	III		2	1:12.00
4	2013	III		5	1:11.97
5	2012				1:12.00
6	2014	II		2	1:13.00
7	2012	II		1	1:13.00
8	2013	III		-	1:14.00

9 13

1	2011	II	.	-	1:11.00
2	2012		Uvarov_swim		1:11.00
3	2010	II		1	1:10.15
4	2014	III		22	1:10.00
5	2013	III	.	-	1:10.05
6	2012	II		13	1:10.91
7	2012	II		10	1:11.00
8	2012	II	.	-	1:11.62

10 13

1	2013	II		10	1:10.00
2	2011	I		13	1:09.17
3	2010	II	1	.	1:09.00
4	2011	II		13	1:08.00
5	2013	II		22	1:08.00
6	2012	III		22	1:09.00
7	2012	II	2	.	1:10.00
8	2013	1		4	1:10.00

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года





НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

102, , 100m

11 13

1	2011	II	13	1:08.00
2	2013	II	22	1:07.80
3	2010	II	4	1:07.63
4	2012	II	-	1:07.00
5	2011	II	10	1:07.00
6	2011	I	5	1:07.72
7	2012	I	22	1:07.94
8	2011	II	13	1:08.00

12 13

1	2013	I	4	1:06.00
2	2011	III	22	1:06.00
3	2013	II	2	1:05.50
4	2012	II	4	1:05.15
5	2011	II	22	1:05.40
6	2013	II	4	1:05.80
7	2012	I	2	1:06.00
8	2011	II	1	1:06.00

13 13

1	2010	I	2	1:05.00
2	2011	I	2	1:04.66
3	2010	I	4	1:03.00
4	2010	I	22	1:01.95
5	2011	I	4	1:03.00
6	2010	I	22	1:03.30
7	2011	II	10	1:05.00
8	2009			1:05.00

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

26.12.2025 12:46 -

3

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года

